Order intake by commodity

8 August 2019

38%

20%

9%

5%

18%

2%
8%

ORDER INTAKE Q1 2019
– by commodity

Cement Copper Gold Coal

Iron ore Fertilizer Other mining

38 Interim Report Q2 2019

The information contained or referenced in this presentation is proprietary to FLSmidth and is protected by copyright law

Safety performance

Total Recordable Injury Frequency Rate*) (TRIFR) 1.6

▪ Safety ambition: No injuries

▪ 2019 TRIFR target : ≤ 2.7

▪ Increase from 1.5 in Q1 2019

8.5
7.7

10.0

8.1

5.4
4.0

3.2 3.0

1.6

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
YTD

TRIFR
Number of recordable injuries per million working hours

8 August 2019

As of 2018, TRIFR is including contractors. Comparison numbers until 2016 are excluding contractors.

.

*) Total Recordable Injury Frequency Rate (TRIFR) includes medical treated injuries in addition to lost time

injuries, including contractors

39 Interim Report Q2 2019

The information contained or referenced in this presentation is proprietary to FLSmidth and is protected by copyright law

Effects from implementing IFRS 16, Leases

DKKm
Q2 2019
IFRS 16

Effect from
IFRS 16

Q2 2019 IAS
17

Gross profit 1,315 9 1,306

SG&A (741) 20 (761)

EBITDA 574 29 545

Depreciation and impairment of property,
plant and equipment

(87) (27) (60)

EBITA 487 2 485

EBIT 381 2 379

EBT 349 0 349

CFFO 143 27 116

CFFF 13 (27) 40

Total assets 23,067 317 22,750

Total liabilities (14,754) (320) (14,434)

NIBD 2,802 320 2,482

8 August 2019 Interim Report Q2 201940

The information contained or referenced in this presentation is proprietary to FLSmidth and is protected by copyright law

Thank you

flsmidth.com/youtube

flsmidth.com/instagram

flsmidth.com/facebook

flsmidth.com/twitter

flsmidth.com/linkedin

8 August 201941 Interim Report Q2 2019

http://flsmidth.com/youtube
http://flsmidth.com/youtube
http://flsmidth.com/instagram
http://flsmidth.com/facebook
http://flsmidth.com/twitter
http://flsmidth.com/linkedin
http://flsmidth.com/instagram
http://flsmidth.com/instagram
http://flsmidth.com/facebook
http://flsmidth.com/twitter